

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 659 OF 2007

ENVIRONMENT & CONSUMER PROT.N.FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents 3 to 8 have been deleted by the order of the Hon'ble Court dated  
13.12.2007. Await service on respondents 1 and 2. Dasti, in addition, is allowed.

List again on 26.2.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk