

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 168 OF 2012 (For Prel.Hearing)

MULTIPLE ACTION RESERACH GROUP(MARG) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anut Castileno, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with W.P.(C) No. 659 of 2007 and connected  
matter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master