

Admn. Mr. Balasubramaniam, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagoishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, Adv.

State of U.P. Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.-on-record

State of West Bengal Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

State of Puducherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.-on-record.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabhuramasubramanian, Adv.

State of Kerala Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv. -on-record

State of Mizoram Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.-on-record

State of Nagaland Ms. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

State of Manipur Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Adv.

U.T. Chandigarh Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.-on-record

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

State of Sikkim Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf, Adv.
for M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. Sanjay Kharela, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

