

>1

ITEM NO.64

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).659/2007

ENVIRONMENT & CONSUMER PROT.N.FOUNDATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions, appln.(s) for intervention and extension of time) and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 133/2012

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 168/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 11/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR

Mr. Rono Mohanty, Adv.

NALSA Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Ms. Dharani S., Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kabir Ali Zia Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG

Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Sulabh International

Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma, AOR

Ms. Gargi Tuli, Adv.

Mr. Arindam Mukherjee, Adv.

2

NCW Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For States of

Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.

Chhattisgarh Mr. Aniruddh P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

NCT of Delhi Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

H.P. Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Sr. AAG

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Kerala Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR

Mr. Gajendra Khichi, Adv.

Karnataka Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Maharashtra Mr. Sachin Patil, Adv.

Mr. Nishant R. Katneswarkar, Adv.

Manipur Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Ms. Linthoingambi Thongam, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar Gaur, Adv.

Ms. B. Khushbansi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR

Mizoram Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Nagaland Mr. Z.H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.

Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
Sikkim Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
for M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.
Tamil Nadu Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. Muthuvel Palani, Adv.
Mr. A. Arvind Athithan, Adv.
Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Ms. Varsha Poddar, Adv.

3

Uttar Pradesh Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.
West Bengal Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
A&N Islands Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mrs. G. Indira, AOR
Puducherry Mr.V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Chandigarh Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day as item
No.1 in the month of January, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER